V12
1
︳
 TRE25 SERIES
  25W SWITCHING
  ADAPTER
Features
* Miniature Size

OUTPUT
CURRENT
RIPPLE & NOISE
NOTE 1
VOLTAGE
ACCURACY
NOTE 2
LINE
REGULATION
NOTE 3
LOAD
REGULATION
NOTE 4
AVG.ERAGE
EFF. min.
TRE25050 5V 4A 50mVp-p ±2% ±1% ±6% 83.7%
TRE25090 9V 2.5A 1% ±2% ±1% ±5% 86.52%
TRE25120 12V 2.1A 1% ±2% ±1% ±5% 87.0%
TRE25150 15V 1.67A 1% ±2% ±1% ±3% 87.0%
TRE25180 18V 1.4A 1% ±2% ±1% ±2% 87.0%
TRE25240 24V 1.05A 1% ±2% ±1% ±2% 87.0%
Ordering Information
TRE25XXX  - X XX G XX
Model No. AC Plug Type DC Plug Type UL 1571 WITH OVP DC Cable Length and Type
 A: USA 2 Pin   01: 720mm